English

Contents

Syllabus

Introduction
e What is Macmillan English Quest?
¢ The main aims of Macmillan English Quest 2

® The course components of Macmillan
English Quest 2

® The aspects of the course

¢ Organisation and key competences
¢ Methodology

¢ Classroom management

¢ Involving parents and carers

e Evaluation

Activity Bank
Starter unit: Hello again!
Unit 1: House Zone
Unit 2: Toy Zone
Techna Zone 1

Unit 3: Jungle Zone
Unit 4: Clothes Zone
Techna Zone 2

Unit 5: Places Zone
Unit 6: Beach Zone
Techna Zone 3
Halloween
Christmas

Activity Book Notes

Photocopiables

12
12
12

13
14
15
18
21
21
21

22
23
31

76

81
104
125
130
154
176
181
184
190
201




