English OVEST2

Contents

Syllabus	4
Introduction	12
What is Macmillan English Quest?	12
• The main aims of Macmillan English Quest 2	12
The course components of Macmillan English Quest 2	13
The aspects of the course	14
Organisation and key competences	15
Methodology	18
Classroom management	21
Involving parents and carers	21
Evaluation	21
Activity Bank	22
Starter unit: Hello again!	23
Unit 1: House Zone	31
Unit 2: Toy Zone	54
Techna Zone 1	76
Unit 3: Jungle Zone	81
Unit 4: Clothes Zone	104
Techna Zone 2	125
Unit 5: Places Zone	130
Unit 6: Beach Zone	154
Techna Zone 3	176
Halloween	181
Christmas	184
Activity Book Notes	190
Photocopiables	201

